Order

Round

Home Team

10U_NEW_HARTFORD_GIRLS

Away Team

Date

Start Time End Time Location

Field

© 0O N o a ~ O N =

O O ™ U I G e S e ¥
o o A W N = O

® 00 N N o oo o g b~ BB WO W0 DD

10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04

10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02
10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01

09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/14/2025
09/14/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025

14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45

15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45

Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields
Campion Road Fields

10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2
10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10U FIELD CAMPION 2



