

10U_NEW_HARTFORD_GIRLS

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	09/07/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
2	1	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	09/07/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
3	2	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	09/14/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
4	2	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	09/14/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
5	3	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	09/21/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
6	3	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	09/21/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
7	4	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	09/28/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
8	4	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	09/28/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
9	5	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10/05/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
10	5	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10/05/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
11	6	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10/12/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
12	6	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10/12/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
13	7	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10/19/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
14	7	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10/19/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2
15	8	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 03	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 02	10/26/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 1
16	8	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 04	10U GIRLS FALL 25 TEAM 01	10/26/2025	14:45	15:45	Campion Road Fields	10U FIELD CAMPION 2